FAITH LIVESTOCK AUCTION

May 3, 2021 PAIRS, BRED HEIFERS & BRED COWS & REGULAR COW SALE

Name
KELLY ESCOTT
JERRY KLING
WILBUR REID

TY OLLERICH

MILL IRON TRIANGLE

ZACHARY & GLEN SEIDLER

CHUCK ANDERSON
TARIN ARNESON

C & RTENNIS

BEN SMITH
GERALD STREITZ
ALAN & LOGAN DYE

CROSS VIEW RANCH

GILL RED ANGUS
MISKE RANCH

FAIRVIEW RANCH INC
BALDY RANCH INC
T&C BERNSTEIN

LYNN MILLER
KENNEDY RANCH
ROBERT REDER
L, C&JHULM

BROOKS & PALMER
DARYL STORM
DAVID KENNEDY
BRIAN BERGLUND
JARAMIE EATON
CHUCK ANDERSON

Qty

33
10
26
21
20
30
44

136

38
33

101

13
9
39
32
10
37
39

14
38
19
10
17
21

17
31
15
7
12
10
12
20
10

12

Color Kind
BWF HFR PAIR
RED 3 yr old PAIR
BWF HFR PAIR
BLACK HFR PAIR
BLACK HFR PAIR
BLACK HFR PAIR
RED HFR PAIR
BLACK HFR PAIR
BLACK HFR PAIR
BLACK Broken PAIR
BLACK Broken PAIR
BLACK HFR PAIR
BLACK HFR PAIR
BLK/BWF Solid PAIR
BLK/BWF Solid to broken PAIR
BLACK 4-8yr old PAIR
BLACK Solid to broken PAIR
BLACK Solid to broken PAIR
BRED HFRS & BRED COWS
RED BRD HFR, calve 8/10 45 days
RED BRD HFR, calve 8/10 45 days
RED 3yr old BRD COW, calve 8/20 50 days

BLACK 3-5yr old BRD COW, calve now 30 days
BLACK broken BRD COW, calve now 30 days

BWF 3-5yr old BRD COW, calve 8/5
BLK/BWF 3-6yr old BRD COW, calve 8/15
RED BRD COW, calve 8/10
BLK/BWF 2-3yr old BRD COW, 9/9
BLACK 3-4yr old BRD COW, calve 8/20
BLK/BWF 3-4yr old BRD COW, calve 8/20
BLK/BWF 3-6yr old BRD COW, calve 8/15

RD/BLK 2yr old BRD COW, calve 8/1 60 days
RD/BLK 3-4yr old BRD COW, calve 8/1 60 days
BLACK 5-6yr old BRD COW, calve 8/1 60 days

BLACK 3yr old BRD COW, calve 9/1
BLACK 3-5yr old BRD COW, 8/14 60 days
BLACK 3-4yr old BRD COW, calve 8/20
RED 3-4yr old BRD COW, calve 9/1
BLACK 3-5yr old BRD COW, calve 8/20

BLACK 4-6yr old BRD COW, calve in May

AvgWT
1219
1327
1081
1133
1085
1085
1056
1105
1126
1552
1621
1157
989
1726
1765
1427
1612
1427

1127
1078
1154
1396
1421
1216
1238
1298
1045
1230
1104
1261
1126
1303
1353
1102
1239
1034
1248
1163
1541

Price
2285.00
2000.00
1825.00
1775.00
1810.00
1785.00
1800.00
1785.00
1800.00
1310.00
1250.00
1725.00
1625.00
1600.00
1475.00
1510.00
1325.00
1075.00

1425.00
1400.00
1410.00
1410.00
1100.00
1400.00
1400.00
1350.00
1300.00
1335.00
1325.00
1335.00
1310.00
1285.00
1050.00
1310.00
1300.00
1275.00
1275.00
1275.00
1235.00

HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD

HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD



GEBHART RANCH
TOM ANDREWS
BEN FOX

VIG RANCH

SHAWN HINSZ
SHANE GRUBL

CODY & MANDI SKOGEN

MILL IRON TRIANGLE

RAYDELLE SPERLE

CHAD PRICE

RONALD WETZ

DARYL STORM

BRETT WILCOX

MISKE RANCH

WILKEN RANCH INC

ARNESON RANCH

JAKE LONGBRAKE

BALDY RANCH INC

GEORGE CURTIS

DOUG BEER

TOM ANDREWS
REID PALMER

SD CONSIGNOR

27
12
11
15
23
18
6
14
14

N PN W dINOFRPNWERERRPRPRPPEPWERERPWENNWORENOONIREOUEW

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK

RED
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
RED
BLACK
RED
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
CHAR

3-5yr old BRD COW, calve 8/1
3-5yr old BRD COW, calve 8/25
3-5yr old BRD COW, calve 9/15
3-5yr old BRD COW, calve 9/15
3-5yr old BRD COW, calve 8/20
3-5yr old BRD COW, calve 8/20
3-5yr old BRD COW, calve 8/20
3-5yr old BRD COW, 9/1 45 days

3yr old BRD COW, calve 9/17

WEIGH-UPS

HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
COwW
HFRT
HFRT
COW
COwW
COwW
HFRT
HFRT
HFRT
COwW
HFRT
COwW
HFRT
COw
HFRT
COwW
HFRT
HFRT
COW
HFRT
COW
HFRT
COW
HFRT
HFRT
CoOw
COW
cow
HFRT

1236
1183
1146
1191
1127
1126
1233
1233
987

962
1010
936
880
1060
1277
1085
898
1261
1273
1615
965
1028
1025
1130
988
1500
952
1245
888
1275
1060
1170
1165
948
995
1265
1480
1185
1060
1022
1370
1355
998

1225.00
1210.00
1200.00
1100.00
1200.00
1100.00
1175.00
1150.00
1100.00

105.00
98.00
100.50
98.00
87.00
71.50
99.50
95.00
73.00
71.50
67.50
96.00
94.50
95.00
82.50
94.50
70.00
93.50
75.00
93.00
79.50
92.00
84.00
73.00
92.00
85.00
90.50
66.50
85.50
84.00
83.00
69.50
67.50
81.00

HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD
HD

WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT



DUSTIN GOLDADE

LARRY HULM

JASON GRUBL

BOYD ELLINGSON

BOB & JENNIE COLLINS
GARY REMINGTON
RUSSELL BELD

HOWARD A HAUGEN
H&T WALL

FAIRVIEW RANCH INC

DUANE WOOD

REGGIE & SEBBY KEIL
VANCE HAWLEY
DANNY ARNESON

DAN NELSON

LARRY SCHUELKE
ROBERT REDER

SHANE GRUBL
MELVIN ARNESON
BRANDON MILLER
LARRY GRUEB

CODY EATON

DAVE & PAULA SMITH
DAVID KOLB

DEREK LONG

JACK & VICKI GARRIGAN
PAT CLARK

LYNN MILLER

LUCAS FARLEE

EDDIE GRUBL

COBB CATTLE CO
MATT WIESINGER

BLK/BWF
BLACK
RD/BLK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BLK/BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLK/BWF
BLK/BWF
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
RWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BWF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
RED
BLK/BWF
BLACK

cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
CoOw
cow
CoOw
HFRT
CoOw
cow
CoOw
cow
CoOw
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
COwW
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow

1155
1485
1185
1295
1315
1287
1200
1255
1325
1450
1429
1261
1425
1263
1345
1235
1320
1515
1495
1274
1360
1335
1710
1495
1200
1387
1354
1265
1478
1310
1525
1220
1210
1515
1490
1445
1480
1387
1302
1395
1340
1470
1335
1325
1348
1359
1505

78.00
73.50
75.00
73.50
67.00
73.50
71.00
73.00
72.50
72.50
71.50
66.00
65.00
72.00
71.50
71.50
68.50
67.50
69.50
71.00
67.50
70.50
67.00
70.50
69.50
69.00
68.50
69.00
67.50
69.00
68.50
67.50
68.50
68.00
68.00
68.00
67.00
67.00
67.00
67.50
67.00
67.00
67.00
66.50
66.00
65.00
64.00

WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT



SHAWN HINSZ
NILA KRAFT

H&M WIESINGER
RUSSELL SIMONS
BRIAN KOLB
BOYD ELLINGSON
JAKE LONGBRAKE
RUBY GABRIEL

JIM HALE
TY THOMPSON

(2]

R R R R R R RN

BLACK
BLACK

CHAR
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
HERF
BLACK
BLACK

cow
cow

BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL

1480
1476

2185
1965
2120
2290
1710
1855
2060
1940
2345

65.50
63.50

95.50
93.50
90.50
89.00
88.00
87.00
85.50
85.00
81.50

WT
WT

WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT
WT



